
From: Pisarik, Holly
To: Alford, Susan <susan.alford@dss.sc.gov>

Davis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>
Tony Catone - DSS <tony.catone@dss.sc.gov>
Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>
Andy Barclay <andy@fosteringcourtimprovement.org>
Justice Corrigan <justicecorrigan@hotmail.com>

Date: 11/6/2015 11:39:53 AM
Subject: New Jersey Monitoring Report

Attachments: New Jersey Monitoring Report.pdf

Judy Meltzner’s latest monitoring report for New Jersey. 
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